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THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION AVAILABLE LENGTHS
12 FIBER 9/125um SINGLEMODE
FO12D5-5M* | QUICKNET MTP TO MTP
12 FIBER 50/125um 10 GbE
FX12D5-5M»
QUICKNET MTP TO MTP 1,2,3,4,5,6,7.8,9,
12 FIBER 50/125um MULTIMODE| 10,15,20,25,30
FS12D5-5M* | QUICKNET MTP TO MTP
12 FIBER 62.5/1250um MULTIMODE
FE12D5-5M* | QUICKNET MTP TO MTP
4 FIBER 62.5/125um MULTIMODE
FE4DS-5M* | uTP TO MTP
6_FIBER 62.5/125um MULTIMODE
FBBDS_SM* MTP TO MTP 152;3;5; lO
8_FIBER 62.5/125um MULTIMODE
FE8DS-5M* | yTP TO MTP
NOTES:
1. ALL CABLE PLENUM RATED
2. ALL CONNECTORS MTP (FEMALE)
3. MAX. CONNECTOR LOSS: 0.75 oB
4. MIN. CONNECTOR RETURN LOSS: S50B (SM)3200B (10GbE)
5. CABLE COLORS:
A. 9ums YELLOW; B. SO0um: ORANGE
C. 62.5um: ORANGE; D. 50um 10GbE: AQUA
FEMALE 6. CONNECTOR COLORS:
MTP CONNECTORS A. SM: CONNECTOR - GREEN: BOOT - BLACK
B. MM: CONNECTOR - ELECTRIC IVORY; BOOT - BLACK
7. MAXIMUM CABLE LOSS:
A. SM: 0.5 dB/km
B. MM: 850nm - 3 dB/km; 1300nm - 1 JB/km
8. SEE CURRENT CATALOG FOR_PACKAGE QUANTITY.
9. FOR LENGTHS OTHER THAN THOSE SHOWN, CONTACT YOUR
PANDUIT SALES PERSON.
10. TESTED TO EIA/TIA 568-B.3.
FIBER OPTIC
MTP TO MTP (FEMALE) PATCH CORD
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